

Conveyancers Licensing (Approved Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy) Order 2017

[2017-336]



Status Information

Currency of version

Current version for 1 July 2024 to date (accessed 28 November 2024 at 2:53)

Legislation on this site is usually updated within 3 working days after a change to the legislation.

Provisions in force

The provisions displayed in this version of the legislation have all commenced.

Authorisation

This version of the legislation is compiled and maintained in a database of legislation by the Parliamentary Counsel's Office and published on the NSW legislation website, and is certified as the form of that legislation that is correct under section 45C of the Interpretation Act 1987.

File last modified 1 July 2024

Conveyancers Licensing (Approved Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy) Order 2017



Contents

1 Name of Order	3
2 Commencement	. 3
3 Approved professional indemnity insurance policy	Э

Conveyancers Licensing (Approved Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy) Order 2017



1 Name of Order

This Order is the Conveyancers Licensing (Approved Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy) Order 2017.

2 Commencement

This Order commences on the day on which it is published on the NSW legislation website.

3 Approved professional indemnity insurance policy

For the period from 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025, the master policy of professional indemnity insurance (Policy Number LPS022960493) of AAI Limited (trading as Vero Insurance) is approved for the *Conveyancers Licensing Regulation 2021*, section 6(2)(a).